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 APRIL 2020

12/06/2020
COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY (Average Value/Weight)U.K.  AMENDED INTRA & EXTRA SE

Imports Country of Origin (Intra & Extra stats)

CUMULATIVE TO APRIL 2020

Value=£

03047190 - Cod, frozen fillets "Gadus morhua,ogac"
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.50 4,146,823 6.83 32,087,191637,512 4,700,031

CHINA 5.28 3,676,988 4.65 22,461,077696,059 4,832,525

FAROE ISLANDS 6.95 3,506,975 6.54 12,713,648504,619 1,944,611

NORWAY 5.29 1,014,806 6.32 7,242,874191,670 1,145,887

DENMARK 5.33 685,434 5.31 6,430,401128,563 1,210,426

GERMANY 3.29 72,992 6.14 5,570,80122,206 907,705

GREENLAND 7.02 2,103,703 4.50 4,470,592299,680 993,658

POLAND 6.06 1,728,142 6.18 3,868,409285,154 626,159

RUSSIA 5.90 706,486 6.09 3,573,469119,763 587,045

VIETNAM - - 5.67 1,531,433- 270,018

LATVIA 6.94 441,175 6.09 1,327,65663,585 218,118

SPAIN - - 6.19 566,116- 91,497

CANADA - - 5.72 508,541- 88,890

NETHERLANDS 6.35 20,708 5.68 459,8263,262 80,938

SWEDEN 7.00 20,170 7.07 92,0302,880 13,022

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.60 1,657 6.00 7,710296 1,284

ITALY - - 12.49 562- 45

LITHUANIA - - - -- -

2,955,249 17,711,859ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 18,126,059 102,912,3366.13 5.81

Value=£

03044410 - Cod, fresh or chilled fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 10.19 2,248,951 10.23 11,282,547220,650 1,103,132

LITHUANIA 8.10 303,725 8.19 1,767,80037,520 215,830

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.24 82,944 7.36 201,96511,464 27,449

DENMARK - - 7.94 106,125- 13,365

NETHERLANDS - - 4.11 2,091- 509

SPAIN 8.00 8 8.00 81 1

269,635 1,360,286ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 2,635,628 13,360,5369.77 9.82

Value=£

03047200 - Haddock, frozen fillets
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 6.40 1,857,597 6.18 13,614,817290,352 2,203,888

CHINA 2.72 505,646 3.17 5,265,717185,853 1,659,994

RUSSIA 5.03 487,197 4.85 2,540,31596,790 524,306

DENMARK 6.26 215,211 5.16 2,096,19934,402 406,505

NORWAY 4.50 292,082 5.33 1,945,59464,853 364,801

POLAND 5.05 375,250 4.99 1,228,71274,311 246,448

FAROE ISLANDS 5.59 209,669 5.54 965,39537,508 174,274

GREENLAND 5.87 508,376 5.12 654,52086,655 127,852

GERMANY 2.78 61,014 4.51 368,85221,986 81,746

VIETNAM 5.91 187,197 5.91 187,19731,696 31,696

LATVIA 6.52 22,993 6.73 62,9763,526 9,364

CANADA - - 5.03 41,261- 8,207

SPAIN 4.11 40,897 4.11 40,8979,959 9,959

LITHUANIA - - 3.92 34,160- 8,716

U.S.A. 7.14 20,565 7.14 20,5652,880 2,880

IRISH REPUBLIC 5.84 8,098 5.95 14,8791,386 2,499

NETHERLANDS - - 4.77 1,555- 326

942,157 5,863,461ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 4,791,792 29,083,6115.08 4.96
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Value=£

03025200 - Haddock, resh or chilled
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

FAROE ISLANDS 2.31 333,054 2.70 4,505,425144,153 1,667,875

ICELAND 2.40 885,656 2.92 4,059,040369,439 1,392,317

DENMARK 1.71 117,174 2.16 1,899,57068,372 879,119

IRISH REPUBLIC 2.28 69,836 2.26 343,76430,602 152,173

SWEDEN - - 2.30 221,643- 96,360

POLAND 4.09 17,136 4.09 17,1364,185 4,185

FRANCE - - 1.48 46- 31

616,751 4,192,060ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 1,422,856 11,046,6242.30 2.63

Value=£

03061792 - Shrimps "penaeus", frozen, cooked
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

INDIA 7.45 4,192,751 6.95 21,263,866562,578 3,061,036

VIETNAM 8.92 4,345,144 8.23 14,726,596487,288 1,789,494

ECUADOR 5.97 1,983,492 5.82 8,779,629332,039 1,508,667

HONDURAS 9.99 1,184,815 8.97 7,189,185118,573 801,644

NICARAGUA 9.82 360,094 9.17 4,297,72136,660 468,660

THAILAND 8.97 1,140,406 8.43 4,276,045127,070 507,027

BANGLADESH 9.08 431,772 8.90 2,721,51847,530 305,943

NETHERLANDS 8.49 397,062 8.75 836,13746,794 95,543

SPAIN 6.25 50,613 6.97 818,6298,103 117,396

INDONESIA 9.69 148,197 8.67 737,52615,300 85,100

DENMARK - - 8.19 455,013- 55,543

FRANCE 8.88 115,701 8.80 435,54513,029 49,506

SENEGAL 5.92 130,283 5.55 378,33622,010 68,204

CHINA 6.72 87,328 5.11 298,53713,000 58,390

MEXICO - - 6.78 298,352- 44,000

IRISH REPUBLIC 7.57 212 8.33 130,98728 15,727

SRI LANKA - - 6.95 93,015- 13,382

PHILIPPINES 8.38 90,457 8.38 90,45710,800 10,800

BELGIUM - - 9.63 88,210- 9,157

PORTUGAL - - 8.77 40,531- 4,624

IRAN - - 1.63 23,998- 14,694

BURMA 2.13 2,115 1.72 3,049994 1,769

COSTA RICA - - 14.56 2,620- 180

ITALY - - 7.17 43- 6

1,841,796 9,086,492ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 14,660,442 67,985,5457.95 7.48

Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

ICELAND 7.60 1,463,035 7.71 11,750,469192,432 1,524,790

VIETNAM 10.29 1,872,927 9.00 6,430,650182,086 714,549

CANADA 7.38 1,365,054 8.18 5,353,997185,062 654,423

HONDURAS 10.98 256,222 9.97 4,601,93423,328 461,376

NORWAY 6.82 214,756 7.37 4,225,66131,494 573,260

INDONESIA 8.65 733,041 7.31 2,223,25084,762 304,021

RUSSIA - - 6.35 1,848,039- 291,030

DENMARK 7.64 142,156 8.91 1,232,45618,610 138,380

INDIA 6.87 243,084 7.55 486,30735,358 64,412

FRANCE 12.27 26,456 8.97 451,8882,157 50,367

GERMANY 12.08 108,386 10.67 419,5488,969 39,321

NETHERLANDS 9.82 287,707 10.05 356,93729,305 35,513

SWEDEN 8.12 270,290 8.12 270,29033,280 33,280
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Value=£

16052190 - Shrimps, packs > 2kg (exc. airtight)
Value/Weight Weight= Value=£Country Value/Weight Weight=

THAILAND - - 11.68 226,598- 19,400

PORTUGAL 5.92 1,870 5.84 53,147316 9,093

SPAIN 2.75 16,986 3.00 36,1016,175 12,050

BANGLADESH - - 7.37 29,455- 3,995

IRISH REPUBLIC 6.50 1,020 3.09 2,504157 810

POLAND 24.50 49 21.80 1092 5

ITALY - - 36.00 72- 2

CZECH REPUBLIC 26.00 26 21.50 431 2

833,494 4,930,079ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 7,003,065 39,999,4558.40 8.11
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